

7-Port USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Hub with Dedicated 2A USB Charging Port

MODEL NUMBER: U360-007







• USB 3.0

Highlights

- USB 3.0 Hub with 7 USB 3.0 SuperSpeed ports
- One dedicated USB charging port for Tablet charging (5V, 2A)
- Plug-and-Play no software or drivers required

System Requirements

- USB 3.0 or 2.0 Computer
- USB 3.0 or 2.0 Peripherals

Package Includes

- USB3.0 7-port Hub + 1 Charging Port
- USB 3.0 A-B cable, 3ft
- Power Adapter, 5V/4A

Description

Tripp Lite's U360-007 USB 3.0 Charging Hub plugs into a computer's USB 3.0 port and provides seven USB 3.0 SuperSpeed peripheral ports, and one charging port for charging tablets such as an iPad. Dedicated charging port supplies the extra amperage needed to charge tablets, which most USB hubs do not include. Plug-and-Play... no software or drivers required. Automatically switches to the highest speed supported by the peripheral. Windows (compatible with Windows 8) and Mac compatible.

Features

- USB 3.0 ports support 5Gbps transfer speeds when plugged into a USB 3.0 computer and peripheral
- USB charging port provides 5V, 2A for tablet (iPad) full battery charging
- USB 3.0 ports support up to 900mA per port
- The included external power supply provides 4A of power, to be shared between the hub ports (up to 2A for iPad charging port)
- Plug-and-Play
- . No software or drivers required
- Windows (compatible with Windows 8) and Mac compatible
- Overcurrent protection
- LED power indicator light

Specifications

OVERVIEW	
AC Adapter	Input 100-240Vac, 50/60Hz, 0.8A Output: +5V, 4A
Cable Type	USB
OUTPUT	



Tripp Lite
1111 W. 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: 773.869.1234
www.tripplite.com

Charging Ports / Amps	(1) 2A	
USB Charging	Yes	
PHYSICAL		
Unit Dimensions (hwd / in.)	0.875 x 5.5 x 2.875	
Unit Dimensions (hwd / cm)	2.2 x 14 x 7.3	
CONNECTIONS		
Connector A	USB 3.0 A (MALE)	
Connector B	USB A (FEMALE) (X7)	
Ports	7	
SPECIAL FEATURES		
Chromebook Compatible	Yes	
WARRANTY		
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	1-year limited warranty	

© 2015 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: http://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies